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2 messages

Adam Zafran George Abdullah <adam@galaxyaerospace.my> 3 February 2022 at 14:41
To: amran@galaxyaerospace.my, hasnan@galaxyaerospace.my, hazly@galaxyaerospace.my, Muhammad Bin Mohd Taib
<muhammad@galaxyaerospace.my>, training@galaxyaerospace.my, Mohd Mahadir Hanafiah
<mahadir@galaxyaerospace.my>, azhan@galaxyaerospace.my, izahan@galaxyaerospace.my
Cc: QUALITY GAM <quality@galaxyaerospace.my>, Dato' Shamsul Kamar Bin Samsudin <sam@galaxyaerospace.my>,
Ismail Bin Sulaiman <ismail@galaxyaerospace.my>, syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my, ZATY NADHIRA MOHAMED ZUHARI
<zaty@galaxyaerospace.my>

Assalamualaikum w.b.t

Dear All,

Attached is the Training Plan for February 2022. 

For online training via Google Meet, to join the video meeting, click this link: https://meet.google.com/bes-vibv-hzk


Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you.

Kindest Regards, 
Adam Zafran George Abdullah
Quality Assurance Inspector
for and on behalf of
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace Centre, 
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor Darul Ehsan.
Website : www.galaxyaerospace.my
É+60377347226 7+60377347526
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Nurulazhan Sallehuddin <azhan@galaxyaerospace.my> 10 February 2022 at 11:29
To: Adam Zafran George Abdullah <adam@galaxyaerospace.my>
Cc: amran@galaxyaerospace.my, training@galaxyaerospace.my, QUALITY GAM <quality@galaxyaerospace.my>

Dear Mr. Adam,

Request training for Mr Nurul Azhan b Sallehuddin (Emp No: 8334) - SMM APMM as below:

a. Human Factor 
b. SMS 

Your kindly action is highly appreciated.

Thanks


Kindest Regards, 
Nurulazhan Sallehuddin
Senior Maintenance Manager (APMM)


https://meet.google.com/bes-vibv-hzk
http://www.galaxyaerospace.my/
tel:%2B60341626226
tel:%2B60341626226
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=24b4ac802c&view=att&th=17ebe51a454041ff&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kz6m11kj0&safe=1&zw


2/14/22, 4:19 PM Gmail - Training Plan for February 2022

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=24b4ac802c&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1723723183393096191&simpl=msg-f%3A1723723183… 2/2

for and on behalf of
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace Centre, 
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor Darul Ehsan.
Website : www.galaxyaerospace.my
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